


Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Cortado
Double Macchiato
Babyccino 
with cocoa & marshmallow

Looking for the perfect venue for your next gathering? 

The Blackheath House offers private hire of a stylish downstairs space, perfect for dining, 
celebrations, corporate events & special occasions.

Speak to a member of our team for more information!

Private Hire Available

Visit our websiteWiFi: Savannah London
Password: S4v4nn4h

Our Instagram

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger
Green Tea
Fresh Mint

3.00
3.60
3.60
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.90
3.70
3.60
2.50

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

Coffee Tea

Speciality Drinks  ( hot / Iced )

Ceremonial Matcha Latte
Matcha Rose Latte
Blueberry Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha Latte
White Chocolate Matcha Latte
Cold Brew Iced Lemon Tea
Homemade Lemonade
Rose Iced Tea
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Nutella Hot Chocolate

Milk alternatives : Oat / Coconut 0.50      
Syrups : Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut / 

Pistachio / White Chocolate 0.50

4.50
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
3.95
4.50

Blueberry Bliss 
Blueberry, raspberry, mango, papaya & apple juice
Pineapple Surprise 
Pineapple, pear, mango & coconut water
Raspberry Dreams 
Raspberry, mango, papaya, grape & apple juice
Spinach Super Fuel
Spinach, kale, pineapple & oat milk

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

Smoothies

San Pellegrino 
Lemon / Orange 
Coca-Cola
Coke Zero / Diet Coke
Still / Sparkling Water
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Cloudy Apple Juice / Tomato Juice
Organic Coconut Water
Pip Organic ( Apple / Strawberry Blackcurrant )

Birra Moretti / Corona Extra 
Fowey Valley / Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical

3.20

3.40
3.20
5.50
4.90
4.50
3.95
2.50

5.95

5.95

Softs and Juices�

Beer and Cider

750ml330ml
2.95

Mimosa Prosecco, orange juice

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, orange, soda 

Passion Fruit Bellini Prosecco, Cointreau, 

passion fruit purée

Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, 

Worcestershire Sauce

Espresso Martini Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka

Porn Star Martini Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit 

purée, lemon, prosecco

English Country Garden Gin, elderflower liqueur, apple 

juice, cucumber, fresh mint

Mojito Rum, soda, lime juice, fresh mint

Negroni Martini rosso, gin, Campari

Whiskey Sour Whiskey, egg white, Angostura bitter, 

lemon juice

Old Fashioned Whiskey, Angostura bitter, 

fresh orange peel

9.95

9.95

9.95

  12.95

 12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

Cocktails

Prosecco and Wine
Extensive wine list available on our drinking menu

All alcohol prices include 20% VAT. If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff.

Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Italy

Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Rosé Italy

Prosecco 

Red Wines

BottleGlass

8.50
9.50

43
44

White Wines
Blanco de Lela del Mar Field Blend Blanco Spain

Vale De Homem Vinho Verde Portugal

Uvam Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy

Waipara Springs Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

Stellar Organics Heaven on Earth Musca
d’Alexandrie South Africa

7.50
8.50
9.50

10.50
8

26
29
34
42
28

Rose Wines
Finca Manzanos Rioja Rosé Spain 8.50 33

Cielo Terre Allegre Sangiovese Italy

Los Espinos Merlot Chile

Belhara Estate Amayan Malbec Argentina

7.50
8.50

10

26
30
40



BRUNCH COFFEE FIZZ



Breakfast

Fully Loaded English Breakfast
2 free-range eggs, 2 slices bacon, 2 sausages, 
sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, hash brown,
baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough

Chef’s Breakfast
Free-range egg, 2 slices of bacon, sausage, hash brown, 
baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough

Nutella French Toast
With Nutella, seasonal fruit

Mediterranean Breakfast
2 free-range eggs, Turkish sausage, halloumi, feta, hummus, olives, 
fresh tomato, cucumber, pita bread & honey

Classic English Breakfast
Free-range egg, 2 slices bacon, sausage, sautéed mushrooms, 
grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or spicy chickpeas 
& sourdough

Shakshuka
2 free-range eggs, aubergine, red pepper, onion & spicy tomato 
sauce. Served with sourdough

American Breakfast
American pancakes, fried free-range egg, hash brown, streaky 
bacon & maple syrup

Classic
With cinnamon sugar, seasonal fruit & 
maple syrup

Eggs Royale
With smoked salmon

Eggs Benedict
With ham or bacon

Muffins 
2 poached eggs served with special 
hollandaise sauce & rocket

French Toast 
Brioche french toast sprinkled with 
cinnamon sugar

Healthy Start Breakfast
2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon, spinach, grilled cherry 
tomatoes, smashed avocado, halloumi & sourdough

15.50 12.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

15.50

12.95

13.95

Extras / Make your own breakfast
2 slices bacon / 2 slices streaky bacon / Cumberland sausage / Turkish sausage/ 2 slices black pudding / 
Smoked salmon 
Smashed avocado / 2 eggs / 2 hash browns / 2 slices halloumi / Vegetarian sausage / 3 falafel balls
Sourdough / Baked beans / Spicy chickpeas / Spinach / Mushroom / Grilled tomatoes / Grilled cherry tomatoes 

3.95

3.50
2.50

15.50

Traditional Omelette 
Made with 3 free-range eggs with a choice of up to 2 fillings,  served 
with chips & salad. Choose fillings from: 
Onions / Ham / Turkish sausage / Bacon / Cheese / Tomato / 
Mushrooms / Spinach / Halloumi
Extra fillings 2.95

14.95

Veggie Breakfast
Free-range egg, vegetarian sausage, halloumi, sautéed 
mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or spicy 
chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough

12.95

Hot Honey Halloumi 
Hot honey halloumi with rocket & smashed avocado on 
sourdough. Add poached / fried egg 0.95

13.95

Eggs Florentine
With spinach

13.95

Vegan Breakfast
3 falafel balls, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
spinach, baked beans or spicy chickpeas, hash brown 
& sourdough

12.95v

American Pancakes
American pancakes served with seasonal fruits, streaky
bacon & maple syrup

12.95

Eggs, Feta, Olives & Avocado 
2 poached free-range eggs, feta, olives, cherry tomatoes
& smashed avocado on sourdough

Eggs, Smoked Salmon & Avocado
2 free-range eggs, smoked salmon & smashed avocado
on sourdough

Eggs, Tzatziki & Avocado
2 poached free-range eggs, tzatziki, cucumber & smashed 
avocado on sourdough 

Eggs, Mushroom & Avocado
2 poached free-range eggs, garlic & herb sautéed 
mushrooms & smashed avocado on sourdough

13.95 12.95

12.95

Breakfast (Sausage, bacon & fried egg)
BLT
Egg & Bacon / Sausage
Bacon / Sausage
Hot Honey + 2 Poached Eggs
Vegetarian Breakfast
Ham Eggs +  Chips

11.95
11.95
11.95

10.95
2

13.95
13.953 ham

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

Vegetarian Veganv

Yogurt with Fruit & Honey
Porridge with Fruit & Honey
Pastry
Croissant with Ham & Cheese
Croissant with Avocado, 
Tomato & Olives
Croissant with Mozzarella, 
Pesto & Tomato

7.95
7.95
3.95
7.95
7.95

7.95

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v



Lunch

Main Salad Add homemade focaccia i

Grilled Sirloin Steak (10oz)
Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on chips
Add peppercorn for 2.50

Chargrilled Garlic & Herb Chicken Breast
Served with chips, salad & coleslaw

Pan-Fried Sea Bass Risotto
Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Pan-Fried Salmon Risotto
Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Risotto 

Ham, Eggs & Chips
3 slices of ham, 2 fried eggs, chips & coleslaw

Bangers & Mash
Served with gravy, garden peas & fried onions 

Crispy Sea Bass & Mash
Crispy-skinned sea bass fillet with roasted seasonal 
vegetables & creamy mash

Chicken Milanese
Served with rocket, parmesan & balsamic dressing

Prawn Linguine
In arrabbiata sauce with chilli. Gluten-free pasta available

Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers
Baked stuffed peppers with spiced herby veggie rice mixture 
and rich tomato sauce, served with yogurt & salad. Vegan option 
available

26.95

16.95

20.95

20.95

20.95

15.95

15.95

20.95

16.95

20.95

16.95

16.95

Chicken Caesar Salad  
Grilled chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan & 
anchovies with caesar dressing 

15.95

King Prawns, Avocado, Egg
King prawns, smashed avocado, boiled egg, fresh lime, tomatoes, 
cucumber, mixed leaves with house dressing

17.95

Grilled Steak Salad  
Grilled steak, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion & 
mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

17.95

Sausage / Bacon / Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn Melt / 
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Sausage & Bacon / Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto      /
BLT

Turkish Sausage, Halloumi & Hummus / 
Ham, Mozzarella, Tomato & Rocket / 
Breakfast (Sausage, Bacon & Fried egg) 

Grilled Panini Served with chips & salad

Aubergine Moussaka
Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich tomato
sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce

Sautéed Spinach
Garlic Mushrooms
House Salad
Chips
Sweet Potato Fries

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95

Side

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

Vegetarian Veganv v

10.95

11.95

12.95

v

v

v

Burgers Served on a brioche bun with chips & salad

Smashed Burger
Smashed beef patty, onion, tomato & pickles with 
ketchup / mayo. Add streaky bacon / cheese 1

Butterfly Chicken Burger
Grilled garlic & herb chicken breast with gem lettuce, tomato 
& garlic mayo. Add streaky bacon / cheese 1

16.95

16.95

Streaky Bacon 2

Slice of Cheese 2

Classic Veggie Burger
Breaded vegetarian patty with gem lettuce, onion, tomato & 
mayo. Add halloumi 1.50

15.95v

v

Mediterranean Halloumi Salad  
Grilled halloumi, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, mixed leaves
with chilli, honey & pomegranate dressing

15.95v

Warm Goat Cheese Salad
Warm goat cheese, figs, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

15.95v

Spicy Chickpea Salad
Spicy chickpeas, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion &
mixed leaves with house dressing

13.95v

Starter

Soup of the Day
Freshly made on the day, please ask a 
member of staff for more details. Served 
with our homemade focaccia.

Homemade Focaccia 
With creamy mozzarella, tomatoes, 
basil & extra virgin olive oil

Seared king scallops

8.959.95

Hummus & Pitta
Halloumi Fries
With chilli jam

Olives & PittaTzatziki & Pitta

Crispy Calamari
Lightly battered calamari served with 
a rich garlic aioli dip

Zucchini Fries
With homemade garlic sauce

Veggie Arancini
With chilli jam

5.95

14.95

5.95 5.95
7.95

8.95

7.95 7.95

v

v

v

v v

vv

Crispy Sourdough & Butter 4.95

Pan Asian Tuna Steak 18.95
Seared tuna steak, mixed leaves, cucumber, peppers, 
carrots, boiled egg, onion, sesame seeds


