Coffee		Tea			Smoothies	
Single Espresso Double Espresso	3.00 3.60	English Breakfas	t	3.95 3.95	Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, mango, papaya & apple juice	6.95
Americano	3.60	Peppermint		3.95	Pineapple Surprise	6.95
Cappuccino	4.25	Chamomile		3.95	Pineapple, pear, mango & coconut water	
Latte	4.25	Lemongrass & G	inger	3.95	Raspberry Dreams	6.95
Flat White	4.25	Green Tea		3.95	Raspberry, mango, papaya, grape & apple juice Spinach Super Fuel	
Mocha	4.90	Fresh Mint		3.95	Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineapple & oat milk	6.95
Cortado	3.70					
Double Macchiato	3.60				Softs and Juices	
Babyccino	2.50				•	
with cocoa & marshma	llow				San Pellegrino	3.20
Cooriality I	Trin	1,0			Lemon / Orange	
Speciality I	ווווע	IKS (hot/lced	d)		Coca-Cola	3.40
				4.50	Coke Zero / Diet Coke	3.20 330ml 750ml
Ceremonial Matcha La	tte			4.50	Still / Sparkling Water	2.95 5.50
Matcha Rose Latte				4.95	Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	4.90
Blueberry Matcha Latte				4.95	Cloudy Apple Juice / Tomato Juice	4.50
Strawberry Matcha Lat				4.95	Organic Coconut Water	3.95
White Chocolate Matcl				4.95	Pip Organic (Apple / Strawberry Blackcurrant)	2.50
Cold Brew Iced Lemon				4.25		
Homemade Lemonade	•			4.25	Beer and Cider	
Rose Iced Tea Chai Latte				4.25 4.50	Deel and Cluei	
Hot Chocolate				3.95	Dinna Manathi / Canana Futus	5.95
Nutella Hot Chocolate				4.50	Birra Moretti / Corona Extra	
			_	4.50	Fowey Valley / Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical	5.95
Syrups : Van	illa / Ca	at / Coconut 0.5 Iramel / Hazelnu e Chocolate 0.50	t /		Cocktails	
Prosecco a					Mimosa Prosecco, orange juice	9.95
Extensive wine list av	ailable	on our drinking r	menu		Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, orange, soda	9.95
Prosecco			Glass	Bottle	Passion Fruit Bellini Prosecco, Cointreau,	9.95
Biscardo Millesimato	Vintag	e Prosecco Italy	8.50	43	passion fruit purée	
Biscardo Millesimato V	intage P	Prosecco Rosé Italy	9.50	44	Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco,	12.95
White Wines					Worcestershire Sauce	
Blanco de Lela del Mar	Field Bl	end Blanco Spain	7.50	26	Farrance Markini Farrance antica linear and line	12.95
Vale De Homem Vinho	Verde P	ortugal	8.50	29	Espresso Martini Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka	
Uvam Pinot Grigio delle	e Venezi	e Italy	9.50	34	Porn Star Martini Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fru purée, lemon, prosecco	iit 12.95
Waipara Springs Sauvi	gnon Bla	anc New Zealand	10.50	42	English Country Garden Gin, elderflower liqueur, apple	
Stellar Organics Heave			8	28	juice, cucumber, fresh mint	12.95
d'Alexandrie South Afric		er Masca	O	20	Mojito Rum, soda, lime juice, fresh mint	12.95
Rose Wines					Negroni Martini rosso, gin, Campari	12.95
Finca Manzanos Rioja F	Rosé Spa	in	8.50	33	Whiskey Sour Whiskey, egg white, Angostura bitter,	12.95
Red Wines					lemon juice	12.30
Cielo Terre Allegre San		Italy	7.50	26	Old Fashioned Whiskey, Angostura bitter,	70.05
Los Espinos Merlot Chile 8.50		30	fresh orange peel	12.95		
Belhara Estate Amayar	Malbed	: Argentina	10	40		

All alcohol prices include 20% VAT. If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff.



Looking for the perfect venue for your next gathering?











BRUNCH COFFEE FIZZ

Breakfast

Fully Loaded English Breakfast 2 free-range eggs, 2 slices bacon, 2 sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, hash brown, baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough	15.50	Classic English Breakfast Free-range egg, 2 slices bacon, sausage, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough	12.95
Healthy Start Breakfast 2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon, spinach, grilled contact tomatoes, smashed avocado, halloumi & sourdough	15.50 herry	Mediterranean Breakfast 2 free-range eggs, Turkish sausage, halloumi, feta, hummus, oli fresh tomato, cucumber, pita bread & honey	15.50 ves,
Chef's Breakfast Free-range egg, 2 slices of bacon, sausage, hash brown, baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough	12.95	Hot Honey Halloumi Hot honey halloumi with rocket & smashed avocado on sourdough. Add poached / fried egg 0.95	13.95
Vegan Breakfast 3 falafel balls, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, spinach, baked beans or spicy chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough	12.95	Veggie Breakfast Free-range egg, vegetarian sausage, halloumi, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or spicy chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough	12.95
American Breakfast American pancakes, fried free-range egg, hash brown, streaky bacon & maple syrup	13.95	American Pancakes American pancakes served with seasonal fruits, streaky bacon & maple syrup	12.95
Eggs, Smoked Salmon & Avocado 2 free-range eggs, smoked salmon & smashed avocado on sourdough	13.95	Eggs, Mushroom & Avocado 2 poached free-range eggs, garlic & herb sautéed mushrooms & smashed avocado on sourdough	12.95
Eggs, Tzatziki & Avocado 2 poached free-range eggs, tzatziki, cucumber & smashed avocado on sourdough	13.95	Eggs, Feta, Olives & Avocado 2 poached free-range eggs, feta, olives, cherry tomatoes & smashed avocado on sourdough	12.95
Shakshuka v	14.95		

Breakfast (Sausage, bacon & fried egg) 11.95 sauce. Served with sourdough BLT 11.95 Egg & Bacon / Sausage 11.95 Traditional Omelette 14.95 Bacon / Sausage 10.95 Made with 3 free-range eggs with a choice of up to 2 fillings, served Hot Honey + 2 Poached Eggs with chips & salad. Choose fillings from: 2 Onions / Ham / Turkish sausage / Bacon / Cheese / Tomato / Vegetarian Breakfast 13.95 Mushrooms / Spinach / Halloumi Ham Eggs + Chips 13.95 3 ham

2 free-range eggs, aubergine, red pepper, onion & spicy tomato

Extra fillings 2.95

With spinach

Muffins 2 poached eggs served with special hollandaise sauce & rocket		French Toast Brioche french toast sprinkled with cinnamon sugar	13.95	Yogurt with Fruit & Honey Porridge with Fruit & Honey Pastry	7.95 7.95 3.95
Eggs Benedict With ham or bacon	13.95	Classic v With cinnamon sugar, seasonal fruit & maple syrup	12.95	Croissant with Ham & Cheese Croissant with Avocado,	7.95 7.95
Eggs Royale With smoked salmon	13.95	Nutella French Toast With Nutella, seasonal fruit	13.95	Tomato & Olives Croissant with Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato	7.95
Eggs Florentine 🔻	13.95				

	Extras / Make your own breakfast		
	2 slices bacon / 2 slices streaky bacon / Cumberland sausage / Turkish sausage / 2 slices black pudding / Smoked salmon	3.95	
	Smashed avocado / 2 eggs / 2 hash browns / 2 slices halloumi / Vegetarian sausage / 3 falafel balls Sourdough / Baked beans / Spicy chickpeas / Spinach / Mushroom / Grilled tomatoes / Grilled cherry tomatoes	3.50 2.50	
\			

Lunch

Starter

Hummus & Pitta 🔻	5.95	Tzatziki & Pitta 🔻	5.95	Olives & Pitta 🔻	5.95
Halloumi Fries v With chilli jam	7.95	Zucchini Fries v With homemade garlic sauce	7.95	Veggie Arancini v With chilli jam	7.95
Homemade Focaccia v With creamy mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & extra virgin olive oil	9.95	Crispy Calamari Lightly battered calamari served with a rich garlic aioli dip	8.95	Soup of the Day Freshly made on the day, please ask a member of staff for more details. Serve	8.95 ed
Seared king scallops	14.95	Crispy Sourdough & Butter	4.95	with our homemade focaccia.	

16.95

15.95

15.95

20.95

20.95

16.95

Grilled Steak Salad

Main

Grilled Sirloin Steak (10oz) 26.95 Mediterranean Halloumi Salad

Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on chips
Add peppercorn for **2.50**

Chargrilled Garlic & Herb Chicken Breast

Served with chips, salad & coleslaw

16.95

Chicken MilaneseServed with rocket, parmesan & balsamic dressing

Ham, Eggs & Chips 3 slices of ham, 2 fried eggs, chips & coleslaw

Bangers & Mash
Served with gravy, garden peas & fried onions

Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Risotto 🔻

Crispy Sea Bass & MashCrispy-skinned sea bass fillet with roasted seasonal

vegetables & creamy mash

Pan-Fried Sea Bass Risotto 20.95

Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Pan-Fried Salmon Risotto
Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Prawn Linguine 20.95

In arrabbiata sauce with chilli. Gluten-free pasta available

Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers

Baked stuffed peppers with spiced herby veggie rice mixture and rich tomato sauce, served with yogurt & salad. Vegan option available

Aubergine Moussaka V
Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich tomato

sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce

Salad Add homemade focaccia i

15.95

15.95

17.95

18.95

16.95

Warm Goat Cheese Salad
Warm goat cheese, figs, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

Spicy Chickpea Salad
Spicy chickpeas, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion &

mixed leaves with house dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan & anchovies with caesar dressing

King Prawns, Avocado, Egg
King prawns, smashed avocado, boiled egg, fresh lime, tomatoes,

cucumber, mixed leaves with house dressing

Grilled steak, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

carrots, boiled egg, onion, sesame seeds

Pan Asian Tuna Steak
Seared tuna steak, mixed leaves, cucumber, peppers,

Burgers Served on a brioche bun with chips & salad Smashed Burger 16.95

Smashed beef patty, onion, tomato & pickles with ketchup / mayo. Add streaky bacon / cheese 1

Butterfly Chicken Burger

Grilled garlic & herb chicken breast with gem lettuce, tomato & garlic mayo. Add streaky bacon / cheese 1

Classic Veggie Burger

Breaded vegetarian patty with gem lettuce, onion, tomato & mayo. Add halloumi 1.50

Streaky Bacon 2

Slice of Cheese 2

Side

Sautéed Spinach	4.95
Garlic Mushrooms	4.95
House Salad	4.95
Chips	4.95
Sweet Potato Fries	5.95

Grilled Panini Served with chips & salad

Sausage / Bacon / Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn Melt / Ham & Cheese Toastie	10.95
Sausage & Bacon / Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto V/ BLT	11.95
Turkish Sausage, Halloumi & Hummus /	12.95

Turkish Sausage, Halloumi & Hummus / Ham, Mozzarella, Tomato & Rocket / Breakfast (Sausage, Bacon & Fried egg)

